Specifications and design subject to change without notice.
BAC-4000 Series
AppStat™
Specifications
Full color user interface
The user interface is a color display and with five
push buttons. Backlighting automatically starts
when any button is pushed and remains lit for 60

optional built‑in motion sensor
◆◆ Automatic or manual fan control
Ordering information for Heat Pump models
Application Options Model number
Heat Pump Unit
3 heat, 2 cool
Fan control
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4221CW0003
Without motion sensor BAC-4021CW0003
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4201CW0003
Without motion sensor BAC-4001CW0003
Heat Pump Univt
3 heat, 2 cool
Fan control
Economizer
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4223CW0003
Without motion sensor BAC-4023CW0003
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4203CW0003
Without motion sensor BAC-4003CW0003
Ordering information for AppStat Fan Coil Unit models
Application Options Model number
Fan Coil Unit
2-pipe and 4-pipe
On/Off valves
Three-speed fan
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4221CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4021CW0001
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4201CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4001CW0001
Fan Coil Unit
2-pipe and 4-pipe
Modulating valves
Three-speed fan
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4222CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4022CW0001
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4202CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4002CW0001
Fan Coil Unit
2-pipe and 4-pipe
On/Off valves
Modulating speed fan
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4227CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4027CW0001
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4207CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4007CW0001
Fan Coil Unit
2-pipe and 4-pipe
Modulating valves
Modulating speed fan
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4228CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4028CW0001
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4208CW0001
Without motion sensor BAC-4008CW0001
Ordering information for AppStat Roof Top Unit models
Application Options Model number
Roof Top Unit
On/Off valves
One or two-stages heat
One or two stages cooling
Fan control
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4221CW0002
Without motion sensor BAC-4021CW0002
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4201CW0002
Without motion sensor BAC-4001CW0002
Roof Top Unit
Modulating or on/off valves
One or two-stages heat
One or two stages cooling
Fan control
Economizer
With humidity sensor
Required for dehumidification
With motion sensor BAC-4223CW0002
Without motion sensor BAC-4023CW0002
Without humidity sensor With motion sensor BAC-4203CW0002
Without motion sensor BAC-4003CW0002
Fan Coil Unit Applications
���
������
���